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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 24.07.2021, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 40

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

31 Zhylkin Anton
43 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
64 Melnyk Daniil
60 Bairuk Nazar
34 Nahnoinyi Denys
58 Smiian Maksym
68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
74 Khlan Maksym
62 O. Frimponh
61 Tuzenko Danylo

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
36 Ilchenko Illia
44 Tokar Bohdan
29 Basovskyi Danylo
42 Dolbniev Artem
54 Vyrych Denys
79 Liehostaiev Artem
86 Guilherme

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Horokh Valentyn
4 Samar Valerii (C)
20 Satsevych Vladyslav
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
2 Chubatyi Demian
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
18 Panchenko Andrii
11 Kavierin Mykyta
22 Mustafaiev Emil
17 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
79 Minchev Mykyta
6 Sytnykov Mykyta
3 Volkovytskyi Yevhen
9 Radchenko Maksym
16 Romanenko Daniil
14 Oliinyk Maksym
19 Dudnyk Fedir
12 Davydenko Ivan
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Shcherchuk Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Moseichuk Yurii
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 24.07.2021, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 40

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 21'

34 Nahnoinyi Denys 36'

62 O. Frimponh 45'

46' 22 Mustafaiev Emil
9 Radchenko Maksym

53' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

58' 11 Kavierin Mykyta
19 Dudnyk Fedir

68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
54 Vyrych Denys 60'

62 O. Frimponh
79 Liehostaiev Artem 60'

63' 19 Dudnyk Fedir

66' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
8 Trofymchuk Vitalii

66' 17 Andreichuk Andrii

74 Khlan Maksym 69'

74 Khlan Maksym
86 Guilherme 71'

81' 10 Skybinskyi Maksym
6 Sytnykov Mykyta

81' 17 Andreichuk Andrii
12 Davydenko Ivan

43 Kysil Yaroslav
36 Ilchenko Illia 82'

61 Tuzenko Danylo
42 Dolbniev Artem 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


